FX-SERIES HIGH END MODEL
Conforming to EMC Directive Listing Certified
At the industry’s
leading edge
2012.08  panasonic.net/id/pidsx/global
 FX-500 SERIES Ver.2
DIGITAL FIBER SENSOR
“Why are the values different even for the same detection?” “If we try to forcibly unify all the display

FX-500
9
ORDER GUIDE
OPTIONS
Quick-connection cable is not supplied with FX-501(P) and FX-502(P). Please order it separately.
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting
element Output External input
S
ta
nd
ar
d
ty
pe
FX-501
Red LED
NPN open-collector transistor
–
FX-501P PNP open-collector transistor
2-
ou
tp
ut
 ty
pe FX-502 NPN open-collector transistor 2 outputs
Incorporated
(Switchable with Output 2)
FX-502P PNP open-collector transistor 2 outputs
C
ab
le
 ty
pe FX-505-C2 NPN open-collector transistor 2 outputs
analog output
Incorporated
FX-505P-C2 PNP open-collector transistor 2 outputs
analog output
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(3-core)
CN-73-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.0 mm ø0.118 in
CN-73-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-73-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(1-core)
CN-71-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft 0.15 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.0 mm ø0.118 in
Connectable to a main cable up to 15 cables.
CN-71-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-71-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
CN-73-C
CN-71-C
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(4-core)
CN-74-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.15 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.0 mm ø0.118 in
CN-74-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-74-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(2-core)
CN-72-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft 0.15 mm2 2-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.0 mm ø0.118 in
Connectable to a main cable up to 15 cables.
CN-72-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-72-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft

120
4.724
Type Designation Shape of  ber head
(mm)
Spot diameter
(mm in) (Note)
Distance to focal point
(mm in) (Note)
Lens Applicable  bers
Model No. Ambient temp. Model No.
Fiber
cable
length
 :
Free-cut
Bending
radius
(mm)
Protection Ambient temp.
S
m
al
l s
po
t
Finest spot
lens
ø4
16
ø0.1 ø0.004
7±0.5
0.276±0.020 FX-MR6 –20 to +60 °C
FD-EG31
500 mm R4
IP40
–20 to +60 °C
ø0.2 ø0.008 FD-EG30 –40 to +70 °C
ø0.4 ø0.016
FD-42G
2 m
R2
Bending
durability
–55 to +80 °C
FD-42GW R1 –40 to +60 °C
FD-32G
R2
Bending
durability –55 to +80 °C
FD-32GX 1 m R2
ø4
15
ø0.15 ø0.006
7.5±0.5
0.295±0.020 FX-MR3 –40 to +70 °C
FD-EG31
500 mm R4
–20 to +60 °C
ø0.3 ø0.012 FD-EG30 –40 to +70 °C
ø0.5 ø0.020
FD-42G
2 m
R2
Bending
durability
–55 to +80 °C
FD-42GW R1 –40 to +60 °C
FD-32G
R2
Bending
durability –55 to +80 °C
FD-32GX 1 m R2
Pinpoint